UNDANTAG - BRANSCHKODER

6011

7995

6300

6010

4829

6012

6051

6211

7273

9211

9222
9223

9311

8 2024-08-15

FINANCIAL INST/AUTOMATED CASH
DISBURSEMENTS

BETTING/TRACK/CASINO/LOTTO

INSURANCE SALES/UNDERWRITE

FINANCIAL INST/MANUAL CASH
DISBURSEMENTS

WIRE TRANSFER MONEY ORDER

FINANCIAL INST/MERCHANDISE

NON-FIN INST/FC/MO/TC

SECURITIES BROKERS/DEALERS

DATING & ESCORT SERVICES

COURT COSTS/ALIMONY/SUPPORT

FINES

BAIL AND BOND PAYMENTS

TAX PAYMENTS

ATM Cash

Entertainment

Insurance

Manual Cash

Services

Services

Services

Services

Services

Services

Services

Services

Services

Ziklo — The Mobility Bank



