## UNDANTAG - BRANSCHKODER

6011	FINANCIAL INST/AUTOMATED CASH DISBURSEMENTS	ATM Cash
7995	BETTING/TRACK/CASINO/LOTTO	Entertainment
6300	INSURANCE SALES/UNDERWRITE	Insurance
6010	FINANCIAL INST/MANUAL CASH DISBURSEMENTS	Manual Cash
4829	WIRE TRANSFER MONEY ORDER	Services
6012	FINANCIAL INST/MERCHANDISE	Services
6051	NON-FIN INST/FC/MO/TC	Services
6211	SECURITIES BROKERS/DEALERS	Services
7273	DATING & ESCORT SERVICES	Services
9211	COURT COSTS/ALIMONY/SUPPORT	Services
9222	FINES	Services
9223	BAIL AND BOND PAYMENTS	Services
9311	TAX PAYMENTS	Services

8 2024-08-15 Ziklo - The Mobility Bank